

Mercer Super Trust - Mercer MyChoice

Summary of Significant Events and Material Changes

Period: 1 September 2023 - 30 June 2024

There have been no Significant Events and Material Change Notices provided to members of Mercer MyChoice, in the Retail Division of the Mercer Super Trust, during the period.

Issued by Mercer Superannuation (Australia) Limited (MSAL) ABN 79 004 717 533, Australian Financial Services Licence 235906, the trustee of the Mercer Super Trust ABN 19 905 422 981.. 'MERCER' is an Australian registered trademark of Mercer (Australia) Pty Ltd ABN 32 005 315 917. Copyright © 2024 Mercer. All rights reserved.